
10 1 100 101 102 103 104
0.95
0.96
0.97
0.98
0.99
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (d

im
en

sio
nl

es
s)

2022-01-14 H1 ETMX PUM State3
 \eta_R = R(w/ \eta_A_PUM) / R_ref

\eta_PUM w/ "Full" Compensation
\eta_PUM w/ "Redux" Compensation
\eta_PUM w/ "Driver Only" Compensation
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Zoom of Left Plot
 w/o "Driver Only" Trace

\eta_PUM w/ "Full" Compensation
\eta_PUM w/ "Redux" Compensation
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